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Name Gender Height Preferred Location Primary Position Secondary Position Eligible Division(s) Contact Info
1 Kimberlie Yuhas Female 5'10 Miami Outside Middle A Women; BB Women; B Women; Coed Regular; Women's U-Volley" 734.447.6524
2 Joshua Mueller Male 6'0 Jacksonville / Orlando Libero Outside Open Men; AA Men; A Men; BB men; B Men; Coed Regular; Coed Reverse jpm5296@gmail.com
3 John Amao Male 6'4 Orlando Setter Outside BB Men; B Men john.amao@gmail.com
4 Tanya Procknow Female 5'6 Pembroke Pines Setter Libero BB Women; B Women; Women 40+; Women's U-Volley tmprocknow2@gmail.com
5 Ryan Manning Male 5'11 Orlando Outside Opposite Open Men; AA Men; A Men; BB Men; B Men muk259@gmail.com
6 David Holliday Male 6'5 Orlando Opposite Middle AA Men; A Men dholliday161@gmail.com
7 Magen Bolton Female 5'6 Port Saint Lucie Setter Libero AA Women; A Women; BB Women; B Women pitralix@gmail.com or 786.532.3991
8 Kurt Bogad Male 6'6 Tampa Middle Opposite Men 40+ kurt.bogad@chrobinson.com or 561.756.2370
9 James Dykowski Male 6'0 Palm Coast Setter Libero AA Men; A Men jdykowski@gmail.com or 586.843.8087

10 Justina Dames Female 5'9 Bahamas Outside Middle A Women; BB Women; B Women  justina_dames326@hotmail.com
11 Ally Bradley Female 5'10 Tampa Outside Opposite AA Women; A Women 937.416.1493
12 Tom Drevyn Male 6'1 Miami Middle Outside Open Men; AA Men; A Men; BB Men; B Men; Men 40+; Men 45+; Men 50+; Men 55+ t_drevyn@yahoo.com (786) 417-3156
13 El Mahdi Errebbaa Male 6'3 Tampa Middle Outside Open Men; AA Men; A Men; BB men; B Men; Coed Regular; Coed Reverse mehdi3205@gmail.com or 407.361.5803
14 James Silva Male 6'1 Orlando Outside Opposite Open Men; AA Men; A Men; BB men; B Men; Coed Regular; Coed Reverse 407.209.8675
15 Allan M Male 6'2 Tampa Outside Opposite Open Men; A Men; BB Men; B Men aamontanari@gmail.com
16 Vikki Stevenson Female 5'6 Fort Lauderdale Libero Outside A Women; BB Women; B Women; Women 45+; Coed Regular; Coed Reverse; Women's U-Volley vikkizs@icloud.com
17 David Garlitzke Male 6'8 Bradenton/Sarasota Opposite Middle Open Men; AA Men; A Men; BB Men; B Men; Coed Regular  dgarlitzke@gmail.com
18 Ismael Candelaria Male 5'11 Setter Opposite A Men; BB Men; B Men ismael.candelaria@jefferson.edu or 856.952.2771
19 Heather Johnson Female 5'10 Tampa/St. Pete/ Ft. Myers Outside Opposite BB Women; B Women;  heatherjay231@gmail.com or 401.595.3265
20 Brittney Carrier Female 5'4 Orlando Libero Setter AA Women; A Women Bcarrier9@sbcglobal.net
21 Olga Peers Female 5'4 Fort Lauderdale Setter Libero Women 55+; Women 60+ olga.peers@hotmail.com
22 Bryan Gonzalez Male 5'11 Orlando Setter Middle Open Men; AA Men; A Men; BB men; B Men; Coed Regular; Coed Reverse (407) 460-8845
23 Jordyne Taylor Female 5'6 Orlando/Tampa Libero Opposite (717) 875-8280
24 Alexis Wrenn Female 4'11 Orlando Middle Libero AA Women; A Women; BB Women; B Women; Coed Regular (910) 330-4163
25 Nathan Aldis Male 5'10 Jacksonville  Libero Setter BB Men; B Men; Coed Regular (912) 577-2540
26 Wilmer Toro Male 6'2 Tampa Middle Outside Open Men; AA Men; A Men; BB Men; B Men; Coed Regular wilmerjose12@hotmail.com or (813) 312.1837
27 Chad Barker Male 5'11 Orlando Setter Libero B Men; Men 40+ barkercm@cdmsmith.com
28 Carlos Colon Male 6'4 Fort Lauderdale Outside Opposite Open Men colonman1@gmail.com
29 Annika Barnwell Female 5'9 Fort Lauderdale/Miami Outside Libero  & A Women; BB &  B Women; Coed Regular & Reverse; Women's U-Vo 786.343.3757
30 Stephanie Rivera Female 6'0 West Palm Beach Opposite Outside AA Women; A Women; BB Women; B Women 787.538.9682
31 Jordan Wyman Male 5'9 Acworth Setter Outside A Men; BB Men; B Men wingman1973@gmail.com or 770-820-7454
32 Yasmeen Merriweather Female 5'1 Jacksonville Middle Outside A Women yasmeenmerriweather@gmail.com
33 Andreea Rusu Female 5.9 Miami Middle Setter A Women; BB Women; B Women ande_189@yahoo.com
34 Daniela Herrera Female 5'11 Miami Opposite Middle AA Women; A Women; BB Women; B Women Dherr063@fiu.edu
35 Amanda Vaughan Female 5'10" Orlando Opposite Outside AA Women; A Women A.vaughan22@yahoo.com
36 Nancy Dumond Female 5'7" Orlando Opposite Outside Women 60 Nancdumond@gmail.com
37 Heather Jordan Female 5'8 1/2" Orlando Setter Outside BB Women; B Women; Co-Ed Regular heatherjordan2012@gmail.com
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